

Detailed Bid Tab for ITB# 4622 - Street Signpost Materials

Option 1

Item	Estimated Quantity/Year	UniStrut		Lightle		MD Solutions	
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2" x 10' 14 Gauge Post	800	\$ 19.50	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 25.12	\$ 20,096.00	\$ 22.69	\$ 18,152.00
2 1/4" x 3' 12 Gauge Sleeve	600	\$ 8.70	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 10.65	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,600.00
Cement Mount Base	200	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00
Total Base Bid			\$ 27,620.00		\$ 36,286.00		\$ 31,552.00

Option 2

Item	Estimated Quantity/Year	UniStrut		Lightle		MD Solutions	
		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2" x 10' 14 Gauge Post	800	\$ 19.50	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 22,080.00	\$ 23.44	\$ 18,752.00
2 1/4" x 3' 12 Gauge Sleeve	600	\$ 8.70	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 7,590.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 6,900.00
Cement Mount Base	200	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 7,400.00
Total Base Bid			\$ 27,620.00		\$ 41,470.00		\$ 33,052.00